an
&

HAPPY HOUR MENU
3-6PM DAILY

STARTERS

RANCHERO TOSTADA

PULLED PORK, RANCHERD SALSA, REFRIED BEANS, COJITA,
CILANTRO, SOUR CREAM, AVOGADO

CHIPOTLE TACOS (2)
SEASONED BEEF, TILLAMOOK CHEDDDAR, CHIPOTLE CREAM

HOUSE CHOP SALAD
SEARED HAM, TOASTED ALMONDS, PARMESAN

CHILI CHEESE FRIES

SCRATCH CHILI, TILLAMOOK CHEDDAR, SOUR CREAM, PICKLED
JALAPENO, DICED TOMATO & GREEN ONION

FISH TACOS WITH PINEAPPLE SALSA

BREADED ALASKAN COD, FRESH PINEAPPLE SALSA, AVOCADO
CREAM DRIZZLE

CLASSIC WINGS WITH CILANTRO RANCH

6PCS SERVED RED OR NAKED WITH OUR NEW FAVORITE
DIPPING SAUCE.

BREWS & BOOZE

BEERS ON TAP

WELL DRINKS

HOUSE CHARDONNAY OR MERLOT

PRICES ALSO AVAILABLE DURING ALL

4.00

450

5.00

5.00

5.00

1.50

450
450
6.00

SEAHAWKS/SOUNDERS/MARINERS GAMES IN THE BAR!



