

HAPPY HOUR MENU 3-6PM DAILY

RANCHERO TOSTADA Pulled Pork, Ranchero Salsa, Refried Beans, Cojita, Cilantro, Sour Cream, Avocado	4.00
<b>CHIPOTLE TACOS (2)</b> Seasoned Beef, Tillamook Chedddar, Chipotle Cream	4.50
HOUSE CHOP SALAD Seared Ham, toasted almonds, parmesan	5.00
<b>CHILI CHEESE FRIES</b> Scratch Chili, Tillamook Cheddar, Sour Cream, Pickled Jalapeno, Diced Tomato & Green Onion	5.00
<b>FISH TACOS WITH PINEAPPLE SALSA</b> Breaded Alaskan Cod, Fresh Pineapple Salsa, Avocado Cream Drizzle	5.00
<b>CLASSIC WINGS WITH CILANTRO RANCH</b> 6PCS Served Red or Naked with our New Favorite Dipping Sauce.	7.50
BREWS & BOOZE	
BEERS ON TAP	4.50
WELL DRINKS	4.50
HOUSE CHARDONNAY OR MERLOT	6.00

## PRICES ALSO AVAILABLE DURING ALL Seahawks/sounders/mariners games in the bar!